
Championnats Dép. 31-32-82 Epreuves Combinées BE-VE

174782

TOULOUSE (Stade Des Sesquieres) le 11/04/2015

FFA

MIF80m Haies (76) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.1

1 PONT AMELIE 128295 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 14''6 481

2 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 16''3 304

3 DAYNIE ANAIS 166789 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 16''7 267

4 NAVARRE CAMILLE 168682 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 16''9 250

5 ALAUX ALICIA 168808 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 17''4 209

6 GESTA CHLOE 125846 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 17''6 193

MIF80m Haies (76) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +2.5

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 12''1 809

2 LACAUD PAULINE 113610 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 13''8 578

3 TOULEMONDE EMMA 156238 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14''6 481

4 RAYNIER GAELLE 147214 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 15''1 425

5 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 15''4 393

6 SOULA LILY 120449 MIF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 19''7 64

MIF100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.5

1 ALAUX ALICIA 168808 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 13''8 598

2 DAYNIE ANAIS 166789 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 14''4 508

NAVARRE CAMILLE 168682 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR NP 0

MIF100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +1.5

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 12''7 780

2 RAYNIER GAELLE 147214 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 13''9 582

3 LACAUD PAULINE 113610 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 14''5 493

4 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 14''7 465

5 GESTA CHLOE 125846 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 15''2 398

6 SOULA LILY 120449 MIF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 16''8 215

MIFLongueur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 4m79 +3.4 503

4m62(+3.0) ; 4m79(+3.4) ; 4m53(+3.0)

2 ALAUX ALICIA 168808 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 4m35 +1.9 391

4m35(+1.9) ; 3m77(+2.0) ; 3m91(+3.2)

3 LACAUD PAULINE 113610 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 4m08 +2.3 326

4m08(+2.3) ; 3m90(+2.5) ; X(+1.6)

4 RAYNIER GAELLE 147214 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 4m08 +2.0 326

4m08(+2.0) ; 3m30(+2.3) ; (+3.6)

5 GESTA CHLOE 125846 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 3m89 +2.1 283

3m76(+2.2) ; 3m89(+2.1) ; X(+3.5)

6 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 3m77 +2.5 257

3m44(+2.1) ; 3m57(+2.0) ; 3m77(+2.5)

7 NAVARRE CAMILLE 168682 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m45 +2.2 190

3m39(+1.3) ; 3m45(+2.2) ; 3m31(+2.2)

8 DAYNIE ANAIS 166789 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 3m35 +4.1 170

3m33(+2.6) ; 3m35(+4.1) ; 3m13(+2.7)

9 SOULA LILY 120449 MIF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 3m29 +4.4 159

X(+2.3) ; 3m29(+4.4) ; 3m12(+3.4)

TOULEMONDE EMMA 156238 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR NP 0
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-

PONT AMELIE 128295 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR NP 0

-

LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR NP 0

-

MIFJavelot (500 g) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 22m91 343

17m03 ; 22m91 ; 22m37

2 RAYNIER GAELLE 147214 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 13m82 175

X ; 8m94 ; 13m82

3 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 13m40 167

13m40 ; 12m14 ; 11m63

4 DAYNIE ANAIS 166789 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 12m56 152

12m56 ; 8m79 ; 8m75

5 SOULA LILY 120449 MIF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 12m19 145

9m01 ; 12m19 ; 10m56

6 ALAUX ALICIA 168808 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 11m68 136

11m59 ; 10m69 ; 11m68

7 LACAUD PAULINE 113610 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11m38 131

11m38 ; X ; 11m21

8 NAVARRE CAMILLE 168682 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 10m01 106

10m01 ; 8m40 ; 8m96

9 GESTA CHLOE 125846 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 6m90 51

X ; X ; 6m90

MIFHeptathlon MF / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 2 435 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

12''1(+2.5) 12''7(+1.5) 4m79(+3.4) 22m91

809 780 503 343

2 LACAUD PAULINE 113610 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1 528 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

13''8(+2.5) 14''5(+1.5) 4m08(+2.3) 11m38

578 493 326 131

3 RAYNIER GAELLE 147214 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1 508 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

15''1(+2.5) 13''9(+1.5) 4m08(+2.0) 13m82

425 582 326 175

4 ALAUX ALICIA 168808 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 1 334 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

17''4(+2.1) 13''8(+1.5) 4m35(+1.9) 11m68

209 598 391 136

5 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 1 282 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

15''4(+2.5) 14''7(+1.5) 3m77(+2.5) 13m40

393 465 257 167

6 DAYNIE ANAIS 166789 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 1 097 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

16''7(+2.1) 14''4(+1.5) 3m35(+4.1) 12m56

267 508 170 152

7 GESTA CHLOE 125846 MIF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR  925 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

17''6(+2.1) 15''2(+1.5) 3m89(+2.1) 6m90

193 398 283 51

8 SOULA LILY 120449 MIF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR  583 pts

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

19''7(+2.5) 16''8(+1.5) 3m29(+4.4) 12m19

64 215 159 145

MIRA INES-MAEVA 114196 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR NC

LACASAGNE CLARA 155241 MIF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR NC

REY VALENTINE 168166 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR NC

HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR NC

REMY LOUISE 120500 MIF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC

BRENAC MARGAUX 157620 MIF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC

BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR NC

NAVARRE CAMILLE 168682 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC

80H (76) 100m Longueur Javt5

16''9(+2.1) NP(+1.5) 3m45(+2.2) 10m01

250 0 190 106

TOULEMONDE EMMA 156238 MIF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC
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80H (76) Longueur

14''6(+2.5) NP

481 0

LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR NC

80H (76) Longueur

16''3(+2.1) NP

304 0

PONT AMELIE 128295 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR NC

80H (76) Longueur

14''6(+2.1) NP

481 0

CAF100m Haies (76) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.2

1 KPATCHA HILARY 153253 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14''7 850

2 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 15''3 772

3 SERE SALOME 100810 CAF / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 15''9 697

4 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 17''1 559

5 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 17''6 505

6 BOU FLORINE 156566 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 18''1 454

7 HASSAR SARAH 113611 CAF / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 19''1 359

8 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 19''5 324

CAFHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KPATCHA HILARY 153253 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m64 783

1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(-) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(-) ; 1m43(-) ; 1m46(-) ; 1m49(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(XXO) ; 1m64(XXO) ; 

1m67(XXX)

2 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m52 644

1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(-) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(-) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(O) ; 1m52(XXO) ; 1m55(XXX)

3 SERE SALOME 100810 CAF / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m49 610

1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(-) ; 1m37(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(XXO) ; 1m49(XXO) ; 1m52(XXX)

4 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m43 544

1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(XO) ; 1m40(XXO) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(XXX)

5 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m37 481

1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(XO) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(XXO) ; 1m40(XXX)

6 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 1m34 449

1m19(-) ; 1m22(XO) ; 1m25(XO) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(XXX)

7 HASSAR SARAH 113611 CAF / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m28 389

1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m31(XXX)

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KPATCHA HILARY 153253 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11m93 656

10m60 ; 11m14 ; 11m93

2 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9m39 490

9m39 ; X ; 9m29

3 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m54 434

8m14 ; 8m54 ; 8m18

4 HASSAR SARAH 113611 CAF / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8m40 425

8m40 ; 7m46 ; 7m76

5 SERE SALOME 100810 CAF / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 7m99 399

X ; 7m99 ; 7m99

6 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 7m99 399

6m61 ; 7m40 ; 7m99

7 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m31 355

7m06 ; 7m31 ; 7m24

BOU FLORINE 156566 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR NP 0

CAF200m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.6

1 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 25''1 856

2 KPATCHA HILARY 153253 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 26''0 776

3 SERE SALOME 100810 CAF / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 29''0 537

4 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 29''4 508

5 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 29''7 486

6 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 30''1 459

7 HASSAR SARAH 113611 CAF / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 30''4 438

BOU FLORINE 156566 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR NP 0
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CAFHeptathlon CF / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 KPATCHA HILARY 153253 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3 065 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

14''7(+1.2) 1m64 11m93 26''0(+1.6)

850 783 656 776

2 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 543 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

15''3(+1.2) 1m37 8m54 25''1(+1.6)

772 481 434 856

3 SERE SALOME 100810 CAF / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2 243 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

15''9(+1.2) 1m49 7m99 29''0(+1.6)

697 610 399 537

4 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2 152 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

17''1(+1.2) 1m52 9m39 30''1(+1.6)

559 644 490 459

5 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1 890 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

17''6(+1.2) 1m43 7m31 29''7(+1.6)

505 544 355 486

6 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 1 680 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

19''5(+1.2) 1m34 7m99 29''4(+1.6)

324 449 399 508

7 HASSAR SARAH 113611 CAF / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1 611 pts

100H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

19''1(+1.2) 1m28 8m40 30''4(+1.6)

359 389 425 438

TREBOSC CYRIELLE 138991 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR NC

BOU FLORINE 156566 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR NC

100H (76) Pds (3) 200m

18''1(+1.2) NP NP(+1.6)

454 0 0

JUF100m Haies (84) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 14''3 903

JUFHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1m43 544

1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(-) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(XO) ; 1m46(XXX)

JUFPoids (4 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 7m70 380

X ; 7m70 ; 7m70

JUF200m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 25''6 811

JUFHeptathlon JSF / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 2 638 pts

100H (84) Hauteur Pds (4) 200m

14''3(+1.7) 1m43 7m70 25''6

903 544 380 811

SALABERT MARIE 123418 JUF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC

ESF100m Haies (84) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 VIGROUX DORINE 137835 ESF / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 14''1 931

ESFHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VIGROUX DORINE 137835 ESF / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 1m55 678

1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(-) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(-) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(O) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m55(XO) ; 1m58(XXX)

ESFPoids (4 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VIGROUX DORINE 137835 ESF / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 11m17 606

10m11 ; 11m17 ; 10m59

ESF200m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.5
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1 VIGROUX DORINE 137835 ESF / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 26''3 751

ESFHeptathlon JSF / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

HC VIGROUX DORINE 137835 ESF / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 2 966 pts

100H (84) Hauteur Pds (4) 200m

14''1(+1.7) 1m55 11m17 26''3(+2.5)

931 678 606 751

CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR NC

SEF100m Haies (84) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 GRAVELLIER MANON 492551 SEF / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 15''4 759

2 NATIVEL MARIE 678180 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 16''6 615

SEFHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GRAVELLIER MANON 492551 SEF / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 1m46 577

1m16(-) ; 1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(-) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(-) ; 1m43(XXO) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(XXX)

2 NATIVEL MARIE 678180 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m40 512

1m16(-) ; 1m19(-) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(XXO) ; 1m37(XO) ; 1m40(XXO) ; 1m43(XXX)

SEFPoids (4 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GRAVELLIER MANON 492551 SEF / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 9m40 490

9m40 ; 8m88 ; 8m51

2 NATIVEL MARIE 678180 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8m23 414

8m06 ; 8m01 ; 8m23

SEF200m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GRAVELLIER MANON 492551 SEF / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 27''1 684

2 NATIVEL MARIE 678180 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 28''2 597

SEFHeptathlon JSF / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

2 NATIVEL MARIE 678180 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2 138 pts

100H (84) Hauteur Pds (4) 200m

16''6(+1.7) 1m40 8m23 28''2

615 512 414 597

HC GRAVELLIER MANON 492551 SEF / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 2 510 pts

100H (84) Hauteur Pds (4) 200m

15''4(+1.7) 1m46 9m40 27''1

759 577 490 684

VEF80m Haies (76) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.5

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 16''4 463

VEFHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m19 566

1m13(O) ; 1m16(XXO) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(XXX)

VEFPoids (3 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6m77 434

6m43 ; 6m77 ; 6m40

VEF200m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.5

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 32''2 633

VEFHepta VF 50 / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2 096 pts

80H (76) Hauteur Pds (3) 200m

16''4(+2.5) 1m19 6m77 32''2(+2.5)

463 566 434 633

MIM100m Haies (84) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +3.5

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14''9 592

2 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 15''5 533

3 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 16''4 451
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4 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 17''0 400

5 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 17''7 344

6 DE LA TAILLE GREGOIRE 108669 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 19''5 218

MIM100m Haies (84) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 15''9 496

2 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 16''6 434

3 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 18''4 292

4 TROGNEUX PAUL 130993 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 19''4 224

5 ARTIGALA PIERRE 156563 MIM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 20''4 166

6 RATIN YANIS 173264 MIM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR 20''9 140

7 BOUGHLAMA YANIS 174800 MIM / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 22''3 78

MIMPoids (4 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 12m12 614

10m80 ; 12m12 ; 11m09

2 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11m58 581

11m39 ; 11m58 ; X

3 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 9m69 467

9m69 ; 9m28 ; 9m33

4 BOUGHLAMA YANIS 174800 MIM / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m26 441

X ; 5m92 ; 9m26

5 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 9m01 426

8m97 ; 9m01 ; 8m98

6 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m55 340

7m55 ; 6m11 ; 4m88

7 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 7m46 334

7m39 ; 7m46 ; 7m27

8 RATIN YANIS 173264 MIM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR 7m45 334

6m48 ; 7m45 ; 6m66

9 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6m97 306

X ; 6m97 ; 6m77

10 DE LA TAILLE GREGOIRE 108669 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 6m89 301

6m55 ; 6m75 ; 6m89

11 TROGNEUX PAUL 130993 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 6m80 296

6m31 ; 5m55 ; 6m80

12 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 6m54 280

5m58 ; 6m54 ; 6m09

13 ARTIGALA PIERRE 156563 MIM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 5m70 231

5m25 ; 5m70 ; 5m60

MIMPerche / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 3m00 357

2m50(O) ; 2m60(-) ; 2m70(XO) ; 2m80(O) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m10(XXX)

2 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 3m00 357

2m50(XXO) ; 2m60(-) ; 2m70(XO) ; 2m80(XO) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(XXO) ; 3m10(XXX)

3 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2m60 264

2m20(O) ; 2m30(O) ; 2m40(XO) ; 2m50(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(XXX)

4 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 2m40 220

1m80(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m10(XO) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XO) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m50(XXX)

5 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 2m30 199

1m80(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(O) ; 2m40(XXX)

6 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2m20 179

1m80(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XXX)

7 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2m10 159

1m40(O) ; 1m50(-) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m70(-) ; 1m80(XO) ; 1m90(-) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m10(XXO) ; 2m20(XXX)

8 DE LA TAILLE GREGOIRE 108669 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m60 70

1m40(XO) ; 1m50(-) ; 1m60(XXO) ; 1m70(-) ; 1m80(XXX)

9 ARTIGALA PIERRE 156563 MIM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 1m40 40

1m40(O) ; 1m50(-) ; 1m60(XXX)

BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR NC 0

1m40(XXX)

TROGNEUX PAUL 130993 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR NC 0

1m40(XXX)
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BOUGHLAMA YANIS 174800 MIM / Us Colomiers 031 PYR NC 0

1m40(XXX)

RATIN YANIS 173264 MIM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC 0

1m40(XXX)

MIMJavelot (600 g) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 33m75 352

33m75 ; 31m11 ; 31m16

2 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 31m53 321

31m53 ; 28m03 ; 27m80

3 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 28m73 281

28m73 ; X ; 27m53

4 ARTIGALA PIERRE 156563 MIM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 27m77 268

20m24 ; 26m05 ; 27m77

5 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 26m24 247

23m30 ; 22m02 ; 26m24

6 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 22m87 200

19m79 ; 19m77 ; 22m87

7 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 21m72 185

19m51 ; 21m05 ; 21m72

8 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 19m35 153

16m00 ; 19m35 ; 16m80

9 BOUGHLAMA YANIS 174800 MIM / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 16m19 111

16m19 ; X ; 15m15

10 DE LA TAILLE GREGOIRE 108669 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14m10 84

13m30 ; 14m10 ; 13m03

EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR NC 0

X ; X ; X

TROGNEUX PAUL 130993 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR NC 0

X ; X ; X

RATIN YANIS 173264 MIM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC 0

X ; X ; X

MIMOctathlon MH / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1 758 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

14''9(+3.5) 11m58 2m60 31m53

592 581 264 321

2 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1 560 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

15''9(+1.7) 9m01 3m00 28m73

496 426 357 281

3 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1 545 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

17''0(+3.5) 12m12 2m20 33m75

400 614 179 352

4 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1 467 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

15''5(+3.5) 9m69 2m40 26m24

533 467 220 247

5 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1 325 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

16''6(+1.7) 7m46 3m00 22m87

434 334 357 200

6 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1 115 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

16''4(+3.5) 6m54 2m30 21m72

451 280 199 185

7 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  803 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

17''7(+3.5) 6m97 NC 19m35

344 306 0 153

8 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR  791 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

18''4(+1.7) 7m55 2m10 NC

292 340 159 0

9 ARTIGALA PIERRE 156563 MIM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR  705 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

20''4(+1.7) 5m70 1m40 27m77

166 231 40 268

10 DE LA TAILLE GREGOIRE 108669 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR  673 pts
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100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

19''5(+3.5) 6m89 1m60 14m10

218 301 70 84

11 BOUGHLAMA YANIS 174800 MIM / Us Colomiers 031 PYR  630 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

22''3(+1.7) 9m26 NC 16m19

78 441 0 111

12 TROGNEUX PAUL 130993 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR  520 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

19''4(+1.7) 6m80 NC NC

224 296 0 0

13 RATIN YANIS 173264 MIM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR  474 pts

100H (84) Pds (4) Perche Javt6

20''9(+1.7) 7m45 NC NC

140 334 0 0

MIRA JOAN 110777 MIM / 2000 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR NC

TOWO AVENTI 167264 MIM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC

MARTINS DARIO 150192 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR NC

HASELWANDER ALEX 123497 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR NC

CAM100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''4 723

2 MESSAL AMINE 125399 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''5 703

3 MOREIRA ALEXANDRE 165666 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 11''6 683

4 BOY GAETAN 115876 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''7 663

5 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''0 605

6 BEAUCLAIR LOUIS 120182 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''3 549

CAM100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +1.1

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 11''0 808

2 GUIBAL NICOLAS 168689 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''3 744

3 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 12''1 586

4 GESTA MAXIME 125846 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 12''6 495

5 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 13''0 428

6 TRAPE MARTIN 140731 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 13''2 396

CAMLongueur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MESSAL AMINE 125399 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 6m35 +2.2 664

5m96(+1.3) ; 6m35(+2.2) ; 6m03(+2.5)

2 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 6m07 +2.7 602

X(+2.2) ; 6m06(+3.7) ; 6m07(+2.7)

3 BOY GAETAN 115876 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m83 +2.4 550

5m74(+3.1) ; 5m47(+1.6) ; 5m83(+2.4)

4 GUIBAL NICOLAS 168689 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m83 +2.4 550

5m59(+2.9) ; 4m25(+3.3) ; 5m83(+2.4)

5 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m63 +2.6 508

5m56(+3.4) ; 5m63(+3.3) ; 5m63(+2.6)

6 MOREIRA ALEXANDRE 165666 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 5m49 +3.3 479

5m49(+3.3) ; 5m35(+2.3) ; 5m14(+3.8)

7 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m40 +1.8 461

5m40(+1.8) ; 5m26(+1.8) ; 5m32(+1.6)

8 BEAUCLAIR LOUIS 120182 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m35 +1.7 451

4m68(+1.4) ; 5m32(+3.0) ; 5m35(+1.7)

9 GESTA MAXIME 125846 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 5m24 +1.5 429

5m24(+1.5) ; 5m17(+1.2) ; X(+3.3)

10 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5m20 +1.7 421

5m00(+1.9) ; 4m71(+2.1) ; 5m20(+1.7)

11 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 5m06 +2.1 394

X(+1.6) ; 4m79(+2.1) ; 5m06(+2.1)

12 TRAPE MARTIN 140731 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m95 +2.1 373

4m88(+1.7) ; 4m81(+1.9) ; 4m95(+2.1)

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11m78 593

11m32 ; 11m65 ; 11m78

2 BOY GAETAN 115876 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11m14 554
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11m14 ; 11m07 ; X

3 MESSAL AMINE 125399 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 10m58 521

10m48 ; 10m56 ; 10m58

4 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m76 471

X ; X ; 9m76

5 GUIBAL NICOLAS 168689 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 9m63 463

9m63 ; 9m29 ; 8m65

6 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 9m34 446

8m87 ; 8m95 ; 9m34

7 GESTA MAXIME 125846 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 8m99 425

8m99 ; 5m68 ; X

8 BEAUCLAIR LOUIS 120182 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m88 419

8m88 ; 8m19 ; 7m08

9 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m80 414

8m80 ; 8m48 ; 8m23

10 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 7m83 356

7m83 ; 7m68 ; 7m39

11 TRAPE MARTIN 140731 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 7m67 347

6m99 ; 7m19 ; 7m67

12 MOREIRA ALEXANDRE 165666 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 6m63 286

6m43 ; 6m63 ; 6m16

CAMHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MESSAL AMINE 125399 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m77 602

1m56(O) ; 1m59(XO) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m68(XO) ; 1m71(XO) ; 1m74(O) ; 1m77(XXO) ; 1m80(XXX)

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 1m77 602

1m68(XO) ; 1m71(XO) ; 1m74(O) ; 1m77(XXO) ; 1m80(XXX)

3 BOY GAETAN 115876 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m68 528

1m56(O) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XXO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m68(XXO) ; 1m71(XXX)

4 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m62 480

1m56(O) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m65(XXX)

5 GUIBAL NICOLAS 168689 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m59 457

1m56(O) ; 1m59(XXO) ; 1m62(XXX)

5 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m59 457

1m50(O) ; 1m53(O) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m59(XO) ; 1m62(XXX)

7 TRAPE MARTIN 140731 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m56 434

1m47(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m53(XO) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m59(XXX)

8 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1m53 411

1m35(O) ; 1m38(O) ; 1m41(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m47(O) ; 1m50(XXO) ; 1m53(XXO) ; 1m56(XXX)

9 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m50 389

1m44(O) ; 1m47(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m53(XXX)

9 BEAUCLAIR LOUIS 120182 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m50 389

1m41(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m47(O) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m53(XXX)

11 GESTA MAXIME 125846 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 1m47 367

1m26(O) ; 1m29(-) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m38(O) ; 1m41(XO) ; 1m44(XXO) ; 1m47(XXO) ; 1m50(XXX)

12 MOREIRA ALEXANDRE 165666 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 1m41 324

1m26(O) ; 1m29(-) ; 1m32(XO) ; 1m35(XO) ; 1m38(XO) ; 1m41(XO) ; 1m44(XXX)

CAM400m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 54''9 597

2 MESSAL AMINE 125399 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 55''2 585

3 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 55''3 581

4 MOREIRA ALEXANDRE 165666 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 55''6 569

5 BEAUCLAIR LOUIS 120182 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 57''8 486

6 BOY GAETAN 115876 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 59''2 436

CAM400m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 54''7 605

2 GUIBAL NICOLAS 168689 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 59''9 412

3 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 61''5 359

4 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 62''9 316

5 GESTA MAXIME 125846 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 64''5 269

5 TRAPE MARTIN 140731 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 64''5 269
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CAMDecathlon CH / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 MESSAL AMINE 125399 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3 075 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

11''5(+0.0) 6m35(+2.2) 10m58 1m77 55''2

703 664 521 602 585

2 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 3 063 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

11''0(+1.1) 6m07(+2.7) 9m34 1m77 54''7

808 602 446 602 605

3 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 747 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

11''4(+0.0) 5m40(+1.8) 11m78 1m50 55''3

723 461 593 389 581

4 BOY GAETAN 115876 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2 731 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

11''7(+0.0) 5m83(+2.4) 11m14 1m68 59''2

663 550 554 528 436

5 GUIBAL NICOLAS 168689 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 626 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

11''3(+1.1) 5m83(+2.4) 9m63 1m59 59''9

744 550 463 457 412

6 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 604 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

12''0(+0.0) 5m63(+2.6) 8m80 1m62 54''9

605 508 414 480 597

7 MOREIRA ALEXANDRE 165666 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 2 341 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

11''6(+0.0) 5m49(+3.3) 6m63 1m41 55''6

683 479 286 324 569

8 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2 294 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

12''1(+1.1) 5m20(+1.7) 9m76 1m59 61''5

586 421 471 457 359

9 BEAUCLAIR LOUIS 120182 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 294 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

12''3(+0.0) 5m35(+1.7) 8m88 1m50 57''8

549 451 419 389 486

10 GESTA MAXIME 125846 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 1 985 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

12''6(+1.1) 5m24(+1.5) 8m99 1m47 64''5

495 429 425 367 269

11 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 1 905 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

13''0(+1.1) 5m06(+2.1) 7m83 1m53 62''9

428 394 356 411 316

12 TRAPE MARTIN 140731 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1 819 pts

100m Longueur Pds (5) Hauteur 400m

13''2(+1.1) 4m95(+2.1) 7m67 1m56 64''5

396 373 347 434 269

NOT JORDAN 164484 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR NC

NAIGLIN DYLAN 157548 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR NC

ADAM JULES 128467 CAM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR NC

JUM100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +3.0

1 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 11''5 703

2 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''9 624

JUMLongueur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m93 +2.8 571

5m55(+2.5) ; 5m81(+3.1) ; 5m93(+2.8)

2 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 5m65 +2.6 512

5m65(+2.6) ; X(+2.9) ; 5m53(+3.3)

JUMPoids (6 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m64 404

8m64 ; 8m05 ; 8m49

SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR NC 0

X ; X ; X

JUMHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 1m86 679

1m74(XO) ; 1m77(-) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m83(-) ; 1m86(XXO) ; 1m90(XXX)
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2 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m68 528

1m56(O) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m68(XXO) ; 1m71(XXX)

JUM400m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 55''3 581

2 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 60''1 405

JUMDecathlon JH / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 708 pts

100m Longueur Pds (6) Hauteur 400m

11''9(+3.0) 5m93(+2.8) 8m64 1m68 55''3

624 571 404 528 581

HC SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 2 299 pts

100m Longueur Pds (6) Hauteur 400m

11''5(+3.0) 5m65(+2.6) NC 1m86 60''1

703 512 0 679 405

ESM100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.2

1 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''2 765

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 12''3 549

3 SAILLIOL MATTHIEU 166814 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 13''2 396

ESMLongueur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 6m18 +2.6 626

X(+3.6) ; 6m18(+2.6) ; X(+1.7)

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5m67 +2.5 516

5m67(+2.5) ; 5m49(+4.0) ; 5m35(+2.2)

3 SAILLIOL MATTHIEU 166814 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m67 +0.9 321

3m35(+3.1) ; 4m67(+0.9) ; X(+2.1)

ESMPoids (7.26 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 10m44 512

9m48 ; 10m44 ; 9m58

2 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 9m73 469

9m73 ; X ; 9m21

3 SAILLIOL MATTHIEU 166814 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8m39 389

X ; 8m39 ; 8m33

ESMHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m71 552

1m62(O) ; 1m65(-) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m71(XO) ; 1m74(XXX)

GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR NC 0

1m71(XXX)

SAILLIOL MATTHIEU 166814 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

1m59(XXX)

ESM400m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 52''5 697

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 59''6 422

3 SAILLIOL MATTHIEU 166814 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 61''0 375

ESMDecathlon SH / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 557 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

11''2(+2.2) 6m18(+2.6) 9m73 NC 52''5

765 626 469 0 697

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2 551 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

12''3(+2.2) 5m67(+2.5) 10m44 1m71 59''6

549 516 512 552 422

3 SAILLIOL MATTHIEU 166814 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1 481 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

13''2(+2.2) 4m67(+0.9) 8m39 NC 61''0

396 321 389 0 375

MARMELO MAURIN 142465 ESM / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR NC
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PROUST JORDAN 170048 ESM / 1994 Us Colomiers 031 PYR NC

SEM100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.2

1 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11''4 723

2 SANDOZ SEBASTIEN 783025 SEM / 1977 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 11''9 653

SEMLongueur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6m35 +1.3 664

X(+2.3) ; 6m35(+1.3) ; X(+2.4)

2 SANDOZ SEBASTIEN 783025 SEM / 1977 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 4m74 +3.5 361

X(+1.7) ; 4m74(+3.5) ; X(+2.6)

SEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SANDOZ SEBASTIEN 783025 SEM / 1977 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 10m10 514

9m69 ; 10m10 ; 9m49

2 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m65 465

9m18 ; X ; 9m65

SEMHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m68 528

1m68(O) ; 1m71(XXX)

2 SANDOZ SEBASTIEN 783025 SEM / 1977 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 1m59 488

1m56(O) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XXX)

SEM400m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 57''1 512

2 SANDOZ SEBASTIEN 783025 SEM / 1977 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 60''7 457

SEMDecathlon SH / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2 892 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

11''4(+2.2) 6m35(+1.3) 9m65 1m68 57''1

723 664 465 528 512

2 SANDOZ SEBASTIEN 783025 SEM / 1977 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 2 473 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

11''9(+2.2) 4m74(+3.5) 10m10 1m59 60''7

653 361 514 488 457

VEM100m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +3.0

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 12''3 647

2 FOCH PATRICK 124031 M45M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 13''4 525

VEMLongueur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 4m70 +1.9 405

4m70(+1.9) ; 4m17(+1.4) ; 4m68(+3.4)

2 FOCH PATRICK 124031 M45M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 4m29 +1.7 373

4m29(+1.7) ; 4m28(+2.2) ; 4m21(+2.5)

VEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 8m35 443

8m35 ; 8m16 ; 7m90

2 FOCH PATRICK 124031 M45M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 7m74 444

7m74 ; 7m61 ; 7m61

VEMHauteur / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 1m65 569

1m44(O) ; 1m47(-) ; 1m50(-) ; 1m53(-) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m59(-) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m68(XXX)

2 FOCH PATRICK 124031 M45M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 1m47 480

1m38(O) ; 1m41(-) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m47(XXO) ; 1m50(XXX)

VEM400m / (11/04/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 62''4 466
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2 FOCH PATRICK 124031 M45M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 68''9 332

VEMDecathlon VH / (11/04/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 2 530 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

12''3(+3.0) 4m70(+1.9) 8m35 1m65 62''4

647 405 443 569 466

2 FOCH PATRICK 124031 M45M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 2 154 pts

100m Longueur Pds (7) Hauteur 400m

13''4(+3.0) 4m29(+1.7) 7m74 1m47 68''9

525 373 444 480 332
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